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Anlage
Am Schiitzenhaus, 53909 Zulpich-Schwerfen
m 015771011000 kontakt@tc-schwerfen.de

Sportwart/in
Hellmich, Marc
T 01797896719 MarcHellmich@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Lorbach, Johannes
T 01577/1011000 Johannes@lorbach-online.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Alois Kreins

m 0163-5991408; alois.kreins@dr-kreins.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Kreins, Alois

Dr. Lorbach, Johannes
Dissemond, Friedhelm
Becker, Stefan
Wollersheim, Randolf
Van de Pasch, Thomas
Brenner, Andreas
Flacke, Markus

Muller, Thomas
Kursch, Josef

Scholl, Friedhelm
Gorgen, Siegbert Peter
13 Linden, Gunter

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

PR
N R O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16203234
16403094
16302475
16602239
15304255
16652842
17302393
17202025
17402530
15902666
14903764
15502964
15803222

LK

LK13,8
LK16,4
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK21,7
LK22,7
LK22,5
LK24,3
LK24,4
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